VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 50
Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 50 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2003

Second Year - FY2004

Medical Assistance Services (Medicaid) (45600)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$1,234,762

$238,734
$103,172

$892,856

$1,534,762

$538,734
$103,172

$892,856

Authority: Title 32.1, Chapter 9, Code of Virginia.
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